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Fiori Round Multi Light Pendant
By Hammerton Studio

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1025 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 192.31

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Min/Max Adjustable Height: 19" - 150"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . United States

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 x LED/5.33W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.5"W x 14.7"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fiori White

Specifications

Description

The Fiori Round Multi Light Pendant brings a
playful interpretation of midcentury modern style
to your interior space. Lustrous buds of blown
glass hang on a round, steel canopy, adding a
soft, warm glow of illumination to your room.
Cables are adjustable during installation to create
your own unique look.Note: Due to the weight of
the 11 light fixture, additional ceiling support is
required.

Shown in matte black / fiori white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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